
 

Staff Contacts, 2017-2018 

Megan Fiedler Principal mjfiedler@omahacsc.org 

Shelley Brougham Secretary sabrougham@omahacsc.org 

Cheryl Janda Registrar & Para cajanda@omahacsc.org 

Stephanie Madison Kitchen smadison@omahacsc.org 

Steph Sousa Extended Care ssousa@omahacsc.org 

Magali Clements Preschool mclements@omahacsc.org 

Yadira Campos PreKindergarten yycampos@omahacsc.org 

Ashley Jensen PreKindergarten aajenson@omahacsc.org 

Danielle Kirchhevel Kindergarten dmkirchhevel@omahacsc.org 

Anne Warnemunde Kindergarten afwarnemunde@omahacsc.org 

Laura Carlson 1st Grade llcarlson@omahacsc.org 

Claire Laurenzo 2nd Grade celaurenzo@omahacsc.org 

Laura Poppe 2nd Grade ljpoppe@omahacsc.org 

Sheila McQueen 3rd Grade sjmcqueen@omahacsc.org 

Fallon Kreikemeier 4th Grade fmkreike@omahacsc.org 

Allen Jourdan 5th Grade Homeroom and 5th-

8th Social Studies 

aajourdan@omahacsc.org 

Susy Kowskie 5th Grade Homeroom and 5th-

6th Language Arts 

sbkowskie@omahacsc.org 

Shelley Brown 6th Grade Homeroom and 5th-

8th Science 

sbrown@omahacsc.org 

Mary Jo Markey 7th Grade Homeroom and 7th-

8th Language Arts 

mjmarkey@omahacsc.org 

Maria Sanchez 7th Grade Homeroom and 5th-

8th Spanish 

msanchez@omahacsc.org 

Rachel Stuhr 8th Grade Homeroom and 5th-

8th Math 

rastuhr@omahacsc.org 

Denice Briganti Library & Media Specialist dcbriganti@omahacsc.org 

Carmen Schweiger Music cdschweiger@omahacsc.org 

Dan Irvin Band mozartk622@cox.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 


